MLA Survey 2012

1. What type of library are you at?

Academic

Public

School

Special

Other (please specify)
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SurveyMonkey

Response Response
Percent Count

11.8% 18

51.0% 78

22.2% 34

9.2% 14

5.9% 9

answered question

skipped question

153



2. If additional funding were to become available, what 3 services are the most important to

you?

OCLC
Courier Services

MontanaLibrary2Go

EBSCO Discovery Services
(mtslr.org)

EBSCO Databases

HomeworkMT

Montana Shared Catalog

Public Access Computing Centers

Broadband (High Speed Internet
Access Services)

Early Literacy

Other Reader's Advisory and/or
Reading Related Services

Montana Memory Project
Hunting/Fishing Companions
Building Projects

Other (please specify)
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Response
Percent

39.2%

21.6%

45.8%

5.9%

41.2%

11.1%

45.1%

19.0%

19.6%

16.3%

6.5%

4.6%

0.7%

19.6%

3.9%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

60

33

70

63

17

69

29

30

25

10

30

153



Q1. What type of library are you at?

1 retired public librarian Feb 22,2012 3:12 PM
2 School & Public Combined Feb 22, 2012 8:26 AM
3 School & Community Feb 21, 2012 5:33 PM
4 retired academic Feb 15, 2012 2:30 PM
5 school and public Feb 15, 2012 10:10 AM
6 Retired Feb 14, 2012 2:36 PM
7 public/school combined Feb 14, 2012 11:41 AM
8 Consortium Feb 14, 2012 11:39 AM
9 School Community Feb 14, 2012 11:24 AM

Q2. If additional funding were to become available, what 3 services are the most important to you?

1 InfoTrac databases brought back Feb 22,2012 1:19 PM
2 instituting an electronic card catalog Feb 22, 2012 7:05 AM
3 Outreach to all our clinics Feb 21, 2012 4:15 PM
4 too hard, too hard, | want to select more than 3 Feb 15, 2012 7:15 PM
5 Fund Student Employment Feb 14, 2012 2:06 PM
6 having all school libraries meet staffing accrediation standards Feb 14, 2012 12:10 PM
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