## **MLA Survey 2012**



1. What type of library are you at?					
	Response Percent	Response Count			
Academic	11.8%	18			
Public	51.0%	78			
School	22.2%	34			
Special	9.2%	14			
Other (please specify)	5.9%	9			
	answered question	153			
	skipped question	0			

## 2. If additional funding were to become available, what 3 services are the most important to you?

	Response Percent	Response Count
OCLC	39.2%	60
Courier Services	21.6%	33
MontanaLibrary2Go	45.8%	70
EBSCO Discovery Services (mtslr.org)	5.9%	9
EBSCO Databases	41.2%	63
HomeworkMT	11.1%	17
Montana Shared Catalog	45.1%	69
Public Access Computing Centers	19.0%	29
Broadband (High Speed Internet Access Services)	19.6%	30
Early Literacy	16.3%	25
Other Reader's Advisory and/or Reading Related Services	6.5%	10
Montana Memory Project	4.6%	7
Hunting/Fishing Companions	0.7%	1
Building Projects	19.6%	30
Other (please specify)	3.9%	6
	answered question	153
	skipped question	0

Q1. What type of library are you at?				
1	retired public librarian	Feb 22, 2012 3:12 PM		
2	School & Public Combined	Feb 22, 2012 8:26 AM		
3	School & Community	Feb 21, 2012 5:33 PM		
4	retired academic	Feb 15, 2012 2:30 PM		
5	school and public	Feb 15, 2012 10:10 AM		
6	Retired	Feb 14, 2012 2:36 PM		
7	public/school combined	Feb 14, 2012 11:41 AM		
8	Consortium	Feb 14, 2012 11:39 AM		
9	School Community	Feb 14, 2012 11:24 AM		

Q2. If additional funding were to become available, what 3 services are the most important to you?				
1	InfoTrac databases brought back	Feb 22, 2012 1:19 PM		
2	instituting an electronic card catalog	Feb 22, 2012 7:05 AM		
3	Outreach to all our clinics	Feb 21, 2012 4:15 PM		
4	too hard, too hard, I want to select more than 3	Feb 15, 2012 7:15 PM		
5	Fund Student Employment	Feb 14, 2012 2:06 PM		
6	having all school libraries meet staffing accrediation standards	Feb 14, 2012 12:10 PM		